
                                    SRK CHEMICALS LIMITED 

 

          1. OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN GOVT DUES): 

 

    Amount 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Creditor Claimed Provisionally 

admitted 

1 SOI Global PTE Ltd 26,98,894 26,98,894 

2 RadheShyam Handling 4,87,035 4,87,035 

3 Sudhansh Incorporation 1,23,522 1,23,522 

4 

Portal Shipping and 

Chartering Agencies 25,79,810 25,79,810 

  Total 58,89,261 58,89,261 


